TOUGHLIFT
www.hi-force.com 77
TL ACCESSORIES
Length
180 mm
Length
300 mm
Length

 SPACERS
` Base mounted spacer to increase closed height by 300 mm
` Only available for TLA20015 model and weight is
increased by an extra 78.5 kg when fitted
` Suffix TLA20015 with 'E' when ordering with spacer fitted
TL ACCESSORIES
Model
number
Capacity
(tonnes)
Lock out height
(mm)
Load
blocks Adaptor To suit
model
TLB50-250 50 250 3 1
TLA5010
TLE5010-110V
TLE5010H-120V
TLE5010
TLE5010H
TLB50-330 50 330 4 1
TLA5014
TLE5014-110V
TLE5014H-120V
TLE5014
TLE5014H
TLB100-405 100 400 5 1 TLA10016
TLB100-530 100 525 7 1 TLA10021
TLB150-390 150 385 5 1 TLA15015
TLB150-520 150 515 7 1 TLA15020
TLB200-380 200 375 5 1 TLA20015
TLB200-685 200 675 9 1 TLA20027
 TROLLEY MOUNTED LOAD BLOCK SETS
TOUGHLIFT
www.hi-force.com 79
TL ACCESSORIES